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DAILY CONTACT  

EXECUTIVE VICEPRESIDENT

Carmen Amador: c.amador@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 96 367 43 17 – Ext. 55501

Cell. Nr: +34 672 00 31 31

COMPLIANCE MANAGER
Rafael Ortiz: rafael.ortiz@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 91 308 62 10  Ext.: 51929
Cell. Nr: +34 619219918 

FINANCIAL MANAGER

Jaime Delgado: jaime.delgado@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 93 301 88 78 – Ext. 55105

Cell. Nr: +34 619 07 83 14

OVERSEAS ACCOUNTS
Reyes Carreno: reyes.carreno@mpg-global.es

Ph.Nr: +34 96 316 45 20 - Ext. 55525
Oriol Virgili: oriol.virgili@groupmpg.com

Ph.Nr: +34 93 301 88 78 - Ext. 55115
Fayna Gonzalez: fayna.gonzalez@groupmpg.com

Ph.Nr: +34 94 922 16 51 30 – Ext. 55401

INTERNATIONAL CONTROLLER
Carlos Barrios: carlos.barrios@groupmpg.com

Cell. Nr: +34 608 38 43 81

SPAIN CONTROLLER
Maria Martinez: maría.martinez@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 91 716 84 75 Ext. 53514

LEGAL AFFAIRS & CLAIMS
Carlos Palau: carlos.palau@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 96 367 43 17 - Ext.55504
Cell. Nr: +34 650 844 258

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION
Carlos Colmenero: carlos.colmenero@groupmpg.com

Cell. Nr: +34 607 15 43 46
Elizabeth Piña: elizabeth.pina@groupmpg.com

Cell. Nr: +34 650 14 29 81

PRICING MANAGER

Enrique Sanz: enrique.sanz@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 96 367 43 17 - Ext.55507

Cell. Nr: +34 646 02 65 79

NETWORK MANAGER

Alberto Valdivia: alberto.valdivia@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 963 67 43 17 

Cell. Nr. +34 679 68 63 50

CUSTOMS BROKER COORDINATOR
Yolanda Pozo: yolanda.pozo@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 96 367 43 17 - Ext.55503
Cell. Nr: +34 639 61 82 48
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DAILY CONTACT  

SEAFREIGHT MANAGER
Alfredo Caminero: alfredo.caminero@groupmpg.com   

Ph. Nr: +34 96 316 45 20 Ext. 56213
Cell. Nr: +34 618 29 95 70

COMMERCIAL MANAGER
Jose A.Ballesteros: jose.ballesteros@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 91 746 21 91
Cell. Nr: +34 607 11 63 53

AIRFREIGHT MANAGER

Jesús Portillo: jesus.portillo@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 93 316 16 29  – Ext. 55112

Cell. Nr: +34 639 11 90 55

ROAD & LOGISTICS MANAGER

Javier García: javier.garcia@groupmpg.com

Cell. Nr: +34 689 659 784

PROJECT MANAGER

Asís Escauriaza: asis.escauriaza@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 944 56 91 17- Ext. 50418

Cell. Nr: +34 629 37 24 64

TANK CONTAINER MANAGER

Ricardo Sanfiz ricardo.sanfiz@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 93 301 88 78 –Ext. 54508

Cell. Nr: + 34 690 00 12 45

REEFER MANAGER

Daniel Eslami: daniel.eslami@groupmpg.com

Cell. Nr: +34 696 642 305

TLM MED & BLACK SEA
José León: jose.leon@groupmpg.com

Cell. Nr: +34 680 58 82 94

BDM HOTEL LOGISTICS
Raúl Fornás: raul.fornas@groupmpg.com

Cell. Nr: +34 679953715
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MPG SPAIN & PORTUGAL

PORTUGAL AIR QUOTATIONS

mpg.airpricing.pt@groupmpg.com

PORTUGAL SEA QUOTATIONS

mpg.sea.pt@groupmpg.com

SPAIN AIR QUOTATIONS

mpg.airpricing@groupmpg.com

SPAIN SEA QUOTATIONS

mpg.sea@groupmpg.com

MPG BARCELONA
BRANCH MANAGER

Marc López: 
marc.lopez@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 93 301 88 78
Cell. Nr: +34 618 74 81 36

SALES MANAGER
Jacques Delaunay: 

jacques.delaunay@groupmpg.com
Ph. Nr: +34 93 301 88 78 

Cell. Nr: + 34 696 95 52 83

MPG VALENCIA
BRANCH MANAGER

Alfonso Tarín
Alfonso.tarin@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 96 316 45 20
Cell. Nr: + 34 686 00 07 86

SALES MANAGER
David Fernández:

david.fernandez@groupmpg.com
Ph. Nr: +34 96 316 45 20
Cell. Nr: +34 630 453 494

MPG MADRID
CO-BRANCH MANAGERS

Domingo Cía | Manuel Fernandez:

domingo.cia@groupmpg.com

manuel.fernandez@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 91 310 04 34

Cell. Nr: + 34 607115972 | +34 620086413

SALES MANAGER

Manuel Peinado:

Manuel.peinado@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 91 746 21 91

Cell. Nr: +34 664 32 25 68

MPG BILBAO
BRANCH MANAGER

Asís Escauriaza:

asis.escauriaza@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 944 56 91 17

Cell. Nr: +34 629 37 24 64

SALES MANAGER

Eneko Ibañez: 

eneko.ibanez@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 944 56 93 84

Cell. Nr. +34 620 47 82 63

MPG PAMPLONA
BRANCH MANAGER

Asís Escauriaza:

asis.escauriaza@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 944 56 91 17

Cell. Nr: +34 629 37 24 64

SALES MANAGER

Eneko Ibañez: 

eneko.ibanez@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 944 56 93 84

Cell. Nr. +34 620 47 82 63

MPG TENERIFE
BRANCH MANAGER

Flori González:

flori.gonzalez@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 922 24 77 78

Cell. Nr: +34 619 21 99 05

SALES MANAGER

Carmen Toledo:

carmen.toledo@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 922 24 77 78

Cell. Nr: +34 682 49 17 87

MPG LAS PALMAS
BRANCH MANAGER

Flori González: 

flori.gonzalez@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 922 24 77 78

Cell. Nr: +34 619 21 99 05

SALES EXECUTIVE

Lucia Rueda: 

Lucia.rueda@groupmpg.com

Ph.nr: +34 928 21 61 00

Cell.nr: +34 608 15 61 74

MPG PORTUGAL
COUNTRY MANAGER

Oscar Guerreiro:

Oscar.guerreiro@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +351 213 971 146

Cell. Nr: +351 916 290 416

SALES MANAGER

Filipe Silva:

fi l ipe.silva@groupmpg.com

Cell.nr: +351 919 999 079
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TLM AMERICA
Jose R. Gonzalez: joseraul.gonzalez@groupmpg.com
Ph. Nr: +53 78012364Cel l . Nr:. +53 52792990
Manuel Fernandez: manuel.fernandez@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: + 34 91 310 04 34 Cel l . Nr: + 34 620 08 64 13

MPG CARIBE

COUNTRY MANAGER:
Jose Raúl

Gonzalez: joseraul.gonzalez@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +53 78012364
Cell. Nr:. +53 52792990

SALES MANAGER:
René M. Riestra: r.riestra@mpgsa.cu

Ph. Nr: + 53 78011163
Cell Nr: +53 52796048

MPG COLOMBIA

COUNTRY MANAGER:
Santiago Bello: santiago.bello@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +57 6230314

Cell.nr: +57 315 545 56 41

SALES EXECUTIVE:
Daniela Cely: daniela.cely@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +57 6230314 Ext 102

cell. Nr: +57 3182194824

MPG BRAZIL

COUNTRY MANAGER:
Kleber Caravaggio: kleber.caravaggio@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +55 13 3285 6985

Cell.nr: +55 11 9 7174 5387

SALES EXECUTIVE:

Jefferson Boschetti jefferson.boschetti@groupmpg.com

Cell. Nr: +55 71 9 9142 952

MPG COSTA RICA

F REIGHT FORWARDER LEADER:

Jose Flores: jose.flores@groupmpg.com
Ph. Nr: +506 6056 8039

Cell. N: +506 8346 2725

SALES EXECUTIVE
Graciela García: graciela.garcia@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +506 41044130

Cell. Nr: +506 8894 5920

MPG DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

COMMERCIAL MANAGER:

Manuel González: manuel.gonzalez@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +1 809 689 9111
Cell Nr: +1 809 722 6052

CUSTOMER SERVICE
Rosana Pujols: rosana.pujols@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +506 41044130
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MPG CHINA

MPG CHINA

COUNTRY MANAGER:
Domingo Cia: domingo.cia@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +34 678 44 64 85

Cel l . Nr: +34 607 11 5972

MANAGING DIRECTOR
Ke Yong: ke.yong@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: + 86 (574) 88303066

Cel l . Nr: +86 13705745539

MPG CHINA

DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER:
Stam Hu: s tam.hu@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: + 86 (574) 88303088-810

Cel l . Nr: +86 18667861995

BRANCH MANAGER
Amy Zhang: amy.zhang@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: + 86 (574) 88303088-816

Cel l . Nr: +86 15867268002

MPG CHINA

CFO
Doris Yuan: doris.yuan@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: + 86 (21) 55188102

Cel l . Nr: +86 18901970727

FREE HAND CARGO/MARKETING MANAGER
Daisy Wang: daisy.wang@groupmpg.com

Ph. Nr: +86 (574) 88303088
Cel l . Nr: +86 13957862212
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